Proposed Rates & Charges 2008-09

Aylesham (Dover)

Barnfield (Sevenoaks)
Coldharbour (Tonbridge & Malling)
Heartenoak (Tun Wells)

Murston (Swale)

Vauxhall (Canterbury)

Windmill Lane (Tonbride & Malling)
Polhill (Sevenoaks)

G:Budgets/Steve/Rates and Charges/2008-09

2007-08

Current Rates
and Charges

£

49.15
40.00

38
46.35
45.50
48.50
47.35
35.00

Appendix 2
Gypsy Site Rents

2008-09

Proposed
Rates and
Charges

£

49.15
40.00
38.00
46.35
45.50
48.50
47.35
35.00
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